Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing

19th Annual Mixed Doubles

Sorted By Event, Division

Mixed Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Rudolph, Tichun/ Crompton, Kenneth S
Moore, Lacheston T / Jackson, Karen L

Cummings, Jimmy D, Sr/ Murchison, Alonda
Rae

Chandler, Michelle R / Whalen, Sid
Brown, Navy / Nathan, Cetasha L
Cummings, Jimmy D, Sr/ Webb, Lanye M
Johnson, RitaB / Bailey, Roderick E
Muata, Jueletha/ Dukes, John C

Purifoy, Robert M / Knight, AlmaK
Littleton, Brandon C/ Littleton, Nancy F
Rashada, Deborah D / Reaves, Arsenio D
Coffman, Marion S/ Murchison, Alonda Rae
Newman, MarquitaN / Evans, Joe N
Rayes, Jerry M / Worthington, Kim C
Scott, Tina/ Hawkins, Manasseh

Baker, Rose E / Lee, Patrick C

Gadson, Christopher M / Brown, Staci G
Adamson, Tabatha M / Wright, Kyle
Brown, Navy / Rudolph, Tichun

Dunlap, Dorothy / Dukes, John C

Anglin, LisaJ/ Bergert, James W, Jr
Mitchell, Patricia D / Mitchell, Thomas L

Mixed Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name
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Rudolph, Tichun / Crompton, Kenneth S

Cummings, Jimmy D, Sr/ Murchison, Alonda
Rae

Coffman, Marion S/ Murchison, Alonda Rae
Smiley, Michelle L / Atkinson, Johnny M
Mosley, Nicole S/ Reese, Ray K

Brown, Navy / Rudolph, Tichun

Keith-Howard, Deondria J/ Gadson, Christopher
M

Gadson, Christopher M / Brown, Staci G
Johnson, Rita B / Bailey, Roderick E
Morton, TiaR / Johnson, Jermaine J
Brown, Navy / Nathan, Cetasha L
Rashada, Deborah D / Reaves, Arsenio D
De Loach, Eric/ Johnson, Bridgett D

$4,722.00

Entry
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Score
1,537
1,529
1,522

1,477
1,459
1,456
1,450
1,449
1,448
1,447
1,446
1,441
1,433
1,426
1,423
1,422
1,416
1,415
1,415
1,413
1,413
1,410

Score
1,452
1,358

1,326
1,301
1,295
1,292
1,280

1,274
1,267
1,258
1,255
1,249
1,245

Prize
$1,000.00
$500.00
$308.00

$257.00
$237.00
$226.00
$214.00
$204.00
$194.00
$183.00
$173.00
$163.00
$153.00
$142.00
$132.00
$122.00
$111.00

$96.00

$96.00

$75.50

$75.50

$60.00

Prize
$75.00
$53.00

$49.00
$45.00
$41.00
$37.00
$33.00

$29.00
$26.00
$22.00
$18.00
$14.00
$10.00

From

Moody, AL
Helena, AL
Cdera, AL

Sterrett, AL
Birmingham, AL
Calera, AL
Bessemer, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Chelsea, AL
Moody, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Trussville, AL
Fairfield, AL

From
Moody, AL
Cdera, AL

Birmingham, AL
Trafford, AL
Pinson, AL
Birmingham, AL
Chelsea, AL

Chelsea, AL
Bessemer, AL
McCalla, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
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Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing

19th Annual Mixed Doubles

Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: $452.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $5,174.00
Handicap Singles, Singles M en Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score

1 Dukes, John C 9 823

2 Moore, Lacheston T 46 816

3 Cummings, Jimmy D 4 802

4 Reese, Ray K 3 780

5 Evans, Joe N 10 768

6 Bailey, Roderick E 29 757

7 Edmondson, Joe 45 756
Total prizes awarded in this division: $870.00

Handicap Singles, Singles Women's Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Knight, AlmaK 9 794
2 Rudolph, Tichun 26 785
3 Littleton, Nancy F 25 755
4 Chandler, MichelleR 20 743
5 Baker, Rose E 5 740
6 Adamson, Tabatha M 24 735
7 Brown, Staci G 11 725
Total prizes awarded in this division: $800.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,670.00
Scratch Singles, SinglesMen's Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Reese, Ray K 3 751
2 Maher, Chuck 13 749
3 Bailey, Roderick E 29 709
4 Crompton, Kenneth S 26 707
5 Dukes, John C 9 702
Total prizes awarded in this division: $620.00
Scratch Singles, Singles Women's Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Rudolph, Tichun 26 745
2 Morton, TiaR 41 676

Prize
$350.00
$175.00
$113.00

$83.00

$65.00
$49.00
$35.00

Prize
$300.00
$150.00
$114.00

$83.00

$63.00
$50.00
$40.00

Prize
$300.00
$150.00

$80.00

$60.00
$30.00

Prize
$220.00
$110.00

From
Birmingham, AL
Helena, AL
Calera, AL
Pinson, AL
Birmingham, AL
Bessemer, AL
Helena, AL

From
Birmingham, AL
Moody, AL
Birmingham, AL
Sterrett, AL
Birmingham, AL
Moody, AL
Chelsea, AL

From

Pinson, AL
Sterrett, AL
Bessemer, AL
Moody, AL
Birmingham, AL

From
Moody, AL
McCala, AL
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Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing
19th Annual Mixed Doubles
Sorted By Event, Division

3 Crompton, Kim 8 650 $75.00 Alpine, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $405.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,025.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament; $7,869.00
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