Gr Birmingham USBC Final Prize Listing 19th Annual Mixed Doubles Sorted By Event, Division

Mixed Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Rudolph, Tichun / Crompton, Kenneth S	26	1,537	\$1,000.00	Moody, AL
2	Moore, Lacheston T / Jackson, Karen L	46	1,529	\$500.00	Helena, AL
3	Cummings, Jimmy D, Sr / Murchison, Alonda Rae	4	1,522	\$308.00	Calera, AL
4	Chandler, Michelle R / Whalen, Sid	20	1,477	\$257.00	Sterrett, AL
5	Brown, Navy / Nathan, Cetasha L	31	1,459	\$237.00	Birmingham, AL
6	Cummings, Jimmy D, Sr / Webb, Lanye M	4	1,456	\$226.00	Calera, AL
7	Johnson, Rita B / Bailey, Roderick E	29	1,450	\$214.00	Bessemer, AL
8	Muata, Jueletha / Dukes, John C	9	1,449	\$204.00	Birmingham, AL
9	Purifoy, Robert M / Knight, Alma K	9	1,448	\$194.00	Birmingham, AL
10	Littleton, Brandon C / Littleton, Nancy F	25	1,447	\$183.00	Birmingham, AL
11	Rashada, Deborah D / Reaves, Arsenio D	42	1,446	\$173.00	Birmingham, AL
12	Coffman, Marion S / Murchison, Alonda Rae	31	1,441	\$163.00	Birmingham, AL
13	Newman, Marquita N / Evans, Joe N	10	1,433	\$153.00	Birmingham, AL
14	Rayes, Jerry M / Worthington, Kim C	23	1,426	\$142.00	Birmingham, AL
15	Scott, Tina / Hawkins, Manasseh	9	1,423	\$132.00	Birmingham, AL
16	Baker, Rose E / Lee, Patrick C	5	1,422	\$122.00	Birmingham, AL
17	Gadson, Christopher M / Brown, Staci G	11	1,416	\$111.00	Chelsea, AL
18	Adamson, Tabatha M / Wright, Kyle	24	1,415	\$96.00	Moody, AL
18	Brown, Navy / Rudolph, Tichun	31	1,415	\$96.00	Birmingham, AL
20	Dunlap, Dorothy / Dukes, John C	10	1,413	\$75.50	Birmingham, AL
20	Anglin, Lisa J / Bergert, James W, Jr	38	1,413	\$75.50	Trussville, AL
22	Mitchell, Patricia D / Mitchell, Thomas L	6	1,410	\$60.00	Fairfield, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$4,722.00

Mixed Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Rudolph, Tichun / Crompton, Kenneth S	26	1,452	\$75.00	Moody, AL
2	Cummings, Jimmy D, Sr / Murchison, Alonda Rae	4	1,358	\$53.00	Calera, AL
3	Coffman, Marion S / Murchison, Alonda Rae	31	1,326	\$49.00	Birmingham, AL
4	Smiley, Michelle L / Atkinson, Johnny M	35	1,301	\$45.00	Trafford, AL
5	Mosley, Nicole S / Reese, Ray K	3	1,295	\$41.00	Pinson, AL
6	Brown, Navy / Rudolph, Tichun	31	1,292	\$37.00	Birmingham, AL
7	Keith-Howard, Deondria J / Gadson, Christopher M	11	1,280	\$33.00	Chelsea, AL
8	Gadson, Christopher M / Brown, Staci G	11	1,274	\$29.00	Chelsea, AL
9	Johnson, Rita B / Bailey, Roderick E	29	1,267	\$26.00	Bessemer, AL
10	Morton, Tia R / Johnson, Jermaine J	41	1,258	\$22.00	McCalla, AL
11	Brown, Navy / Nathan, Cetasha L	31	1,255	\$18.00	Birmingham, AL
12	Rashada, Deborah D / Reaves, Arsenio D	42	1,249	\$14.00	Birmingham, AL
13	De Loach, Eric / Johnson, Bridgett D	27	1,245	\$10.00	Birmingham, AL

Gr Birmingham USBC Final Prize Listing

19th Annual Mixed Doubles Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$452.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$5,174.00

Handicap Singles, Singles Men Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Dukes, John C	9	823	\$350.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Moore, Lacheston T	46	816	\$175.00	Helena, AL
3	Cummings, Jimmy D	4	802	\$113.00	Calera, AL
4	Reese, Ray K	3	780	\$83.00	Pinson, AL
5	Evans, Joe N	10	768	\$65.00	Birmingham, AL
6	Bailey, Roderick E	29	757	\$49.00	Bessemer, AL
7	Edmondson, Joe	45	756	\$35.00	Helena, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$870.00

Handicap Singles, Singles Women's Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Knight, Alma K	9	794	\$300.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Rudolph, Tichun	26	785	\$150.00	Moody, AL
3	Littleton, Nancy F	25	755	\$114.00	Birmingham, AL
4	Chandler, Michelle R	20	743	\$83.00	Sterrett, AL
5	Baker, Rose E	5	740	\$63.00	Birmingham, AL
6	Adamson, Tabatha M	24	735	\$50.00	Moody, AL
7	Brown, Staci G	11	725	\$40.00	Chelsea, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$800.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,670.00

Scratch Singles, Singles Men's Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Reese, Ray K	3	751	\$300.00	Pinson, AL
2	Maher, Chuck	13	749	\$150.00	Sterrett, AL
3	Bailey, Roderick E	29	709	\$80.00	Bessemer, AL
4	Crompton, Kenneth S	26	707	\$60.00	Moody, AL
5	Dukes, John C	9	702	\$30.00	Birmingham, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$620.00

Scratch Singles, Singles Women's Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Rudolph, Tichun	26	745	\$220.00	Moody, AL
2	Morton, Tia R	41	676	\$110.00	McCalla, AL

Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing

19th Annual Mixed Doubles Sorted By Event, Division

3 Crompton, Kim 8 650 \$75.00 Alpine, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$405.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,025.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$7,869.00